
Academic Year 2016 to 2017 

 

SPRING TERM 2017 

School opens Monday 20th February 2017 

INSET Friday 17th March 2017 

Term ends Friday 7th April 2017 

Easter Holiday Monday 10th April to Friday 21st April 2017 

SUMMER TERM 2017 

School opens Monday 24th April 2017 

Term ends Friday 26th May 2017 

HALF TERM Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 2017 

School opens Monday 5th June 2017 

Term ends Friday 21st July 2017 

Summer Holiday Monday 24th July to Friday 1st September 2017 

AUTUMN TERM 2017 

INSET Monday 4th September 2017 

School opens Tuesday 5th September 2017 
 


